

BID TABULATION SHEET (Page 1 of 2) Percival Creek Fish Passage Barrier Removal F.A. No. PROTECT-5210(003)				OFFICIAL BID TABULATION								Attachment A		Bid Opening		8/14/2025	
				Engineer's Estimate		<u>BID #1</u> Active Construction, Inc.		<u>BID #2</u> CR Construction, LLC		<u>BID #3</u> Miles Resources, LLC.		<u>BID #4</u> Rodarte Construction, Inc.		<u>BID #5</u> Midway Underground, LLC			
ITEM	Schedule A	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1 A	Minor Change	1	CALC.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		
2 A	Structure Surveying	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00		
3 A	Roadway Surveying	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00		
4 A	Record Drawing (\$10,000 Min. Bid)	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,550.00	\$ 10,550.00		
5 A	SPCC Plan	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00		
6 A	Reimbursement for Third Party Damage	1	EST.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
7 A	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 193,000.00	\$ 193,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 168,580.00	\$ 168,580.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 199,000.00	\$ 199,000.00		
8 A	Force Account	1	EST.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
9 A	Fuel Cost Adjustment	1	CALC.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
10 A	Work Zone Safety Contingency	1	EST.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
11 A	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00		
12 A	Flaggers	240	HR.	\$ 70.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 28,320.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 24,480.00		
13 A	Construction Signs Class A	580	S.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 13,920.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 24,360.00		
14 A	Portable Changeable Message Sign	13000	HR.	\$ 3.50	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 47,450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 48,750.00		
15 A	Clearing and Grubbing	0.47	ACRE	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 19,740.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 17,625.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 63,450.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 23,030.00		
16 A	Roadside Cleanup	1	EST.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
17 A	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 14,775.00	\$ 14,775.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00		
18 A	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	400	C.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 58,000.00		
19 A	Channel Excavation Incl. Haul	80	C.Y.	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,400.00		
20 A	Ditch Excavation Incl. Haul	130	C.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 11,960.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 18,850.00		
21 A	Gravel Borrow Incl. Haul	560	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 38,080.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 29,120.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 21,280.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 16,240.00		
22 A	Structure Excavation Class B Incl. Haul	40	C.Y.	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 3,280.00		
23 A	Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A	1	L.S.	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 128,350.00	\$ 128,350.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 99,000.00		
24 A	Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B	350	S.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 8,400.00		
25 A	Construction Geotextile for Ditch Lining	70	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 427.00		
26 A	Permeable Ballast	250	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 26,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 17,000.00		
27 A	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	310	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 16,120.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 14,570.00		
28 A	HMA Cl. 1/2 In. PG 58H-22	360	TON	\$ 185.00	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 53,640.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 43,920.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 85,320.00		
29 A	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	1	CALC.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
30 A	Pervious Concrete Sidewalk	235	S.Y.	\$ 150.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 50,525.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 30,080.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 24,675.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 31,020.00		
31 A	Contractor Designed Buried Structure No. 1	1	L.S.	\$ 725,000.00	\$ 725,000.00	\$ 696,228.26	\$ 696,228.26	\$ 552,469.00	\$ 552,469.00	\$ 805,000.00	\$ 805,000.00	\$ 973,000.00	\$ 973,000.00	\$ 974,000.00	\$ 974,000.00		
32 A	Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam.	180	L.F.	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 29,520.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 30,600.00		
33 A	Catch Basin Type 1	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		
34 A	Catch Basin Type 2 48 In. Diam.	1	EACH	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 9,823.00	\$ 9,823.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00		
35 A	Adjust Catch Basin	1	EACH	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00		
36 A	Connect to Existing Catch Basin	1	EACH	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,458.00	\$ 3,458.00	\$ 1,							

BID TABULATION SHEET (Page 2 of 2) Percival Creek Fish Passage Barrier Removal F.A. No. PROTECT-5210(003)														Bid Opening 8/14/2025	
				Engineer's Estimate		BID #1 Active Construction, Inc.		BID #2 CR Construction LLC		BID #3 Miles Resources, LLC.		BID #4 Rodarte Construction, Inc.		BID #5 Midway Underground, LLC.	
ITEM	Schedule A	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
51 A	Ductile Iron Pipe for Water Main 12 In. Diam.	120	L.F.	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 32,400.00
52 A	Conduit Pipe 4 In. Diam.	240	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 18,720.00
53 A	Gate Valve 6 In.	6	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 1,752.00	\$ 10,512.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 17,400.00
54 A	Gate Valve 8 In.	4	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00
55 A	Gate Valve 12 In.	2	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,111.00	\$ 8,222.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
56 A	Solid Wall PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 6 In. Diam. (Force Main)	120	L.F.	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 19,560.00
57 A	Solid Wall PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 10 In. Diam. (Gravity Main)	120	L.F.	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 22,200.00
58 A	Bypass Pumping	1	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 96,660.00	\$ 96,660.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00
59 A	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00
60 A	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	EST.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
61 A	High Visibility Fence	380	L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 1,596.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00
62 A	High Visibility Silt Fence	500	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00
63 A	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching - Site Roadside	0.25	ACRE	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 2,010.00
64 A	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching - Site Creek	0.08	ACRE	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,633.00	\$ 1,010.64	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 1,332.00
65 A	Topsoil Type A	580	C.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 48,720.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 32,480.00	\$ 59.50	\$ 34,510.00
66 A	Fine Compost	231	S.Y.	\$ 55.00	\$ 12,705.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,212.75	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 1,593.90
67 A	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	231	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,212.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,079.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 1,593.90
68 A	Psipe, Capinus Betelus "Fastigiata"	2	EACH	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 396.00
69 A	Psipe, Tilia Americana "Redmond"	1	EACH	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
70 A	Psipe, Thuja Occidentalis "American Pillar"	20	EACH	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,720.00
71 A	Psipe, Riparian Tree Mix	13	EACH	\$ 55.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 598.00
72 A	Psipe, Riparian Shrub Mix	120	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,880.00
73 A	Psipe, Live Stake Mix	465	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,115.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,370.00
74 A	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	785	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 39,250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 29,830.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 43,175.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 34,540.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 47,100.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 34,540.00
75 A	Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	1.04	HUND.	\$ 525.00	\$ 546.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,612.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 1,955.20
76 A	Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	0.36	HUND.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 806.40
77 A	Coated Chain Link Fence Type 3	310	L.F.	\$ 120.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 18,290.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 24,490.00
78 A	Temporary Construction Fence	85	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,105.00
79 A	Quarry Spalls	75	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,250.00
80 A	Adjust Junction Box	3	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 2,784.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 3,555.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 2,340.00
81 A	Permanent Signing	1	L.S.	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
82 A	Permanent Type 2 Barricade	2	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
83 A	Paint Line	629	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 880.60	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,195.10
84 A	Streambed Sediment	260	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 27,300.00
85 A	Streambed Cobbles 6 In.	210	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 28,980.00
86 A	Streambed Cobbles 8 In.	80	TON	\$ 121.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 7,360.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 13,520.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 11,040.00
87 A	Streambed Sand	50	TON	\$ 143.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 4,850.00
88 A	Temporary Stream Diversion	1	L.S.	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 134,400.00	\$ 134,400.00
89 A	Fish Exclusion	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 13,150.00	\$ 13,150.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 49,030.00	\$ 49,030.00
90 A	Woody Material - Log with Rootwad DBH 12-Inch	12	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 36,360.00
91 A	Woody Material - Log with RootwadDBH 24-Inch	5	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 9,575.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 17,000.00
92 A	Streambed Type 2 Boulder Anchor	12	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 9,120.00
93 A	Streambed Type 3 Boulder Anchor	8	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 6,080.00
Schedule A Sales Tax at 0% Rule 171				Schedule A Total		\$ 2,257,529.00		\$ 1,930,930.00		\$ 2,251,640.00		\$ 2,337,688.00		\$ 2,697,039.00	

Note: Red text identifies math errors that have been corrected by the City



THE CITY HAS COMPLETED ITS REVIEW OF ALL BIDS
AND HAS DETERMINED THAT EACH BID IS BALANCED

08/20/2025